Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Apps - (1242065) - Newbury Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.80
2:20.43
2:20.74
2:21.06
2:23.43
2:24.05
2:24.54
2:26.11
2:27.23
2:27.54
2:27.74
2:29.66
2:31.45
2:31.53
2:35.55
2:39.44
2:41.74
2:45.27
2:50.41
2:56.46
3:00.22
3:03.32
3:05.78
3:12.32
3:15.25

3:15.31
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Date

22/06/21
20/11/21
16/11/19
18/12/22
03/12/22
14/05/22
28/09/19
17/03/19
18/05/19
17/11/18
15/06/19
01/12/18
11/06/23
14/10/18
19/05/18
22/04/18
16/06/18
19/12/17
15/10/17
30/09/17
09/04/17
06/05/17
09/10/16
04/12/16
16/10/16
24/07/16
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Meet

Newbury

Newbury District County Qualifier Wilkie Open Meet
County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019
Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet 2022
Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Newbury District Club Championships

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet
Newbury SC Age Group Championships 2023
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Development
Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7
Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
L3 Regional Qualifier

Windsor Spring Level 3

Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet

Newbury District Club Championships

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet

Venue

Northcroft Leisure C
Newbury
Northcroft
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Magnet LC
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Newbury
Northcroft LC
Maidenhead
Northcroft
Bracknell
The Magnet LC
Basingstoke
Northcroft LC
Basingstoke
Bracknell
Northcroft
Guildford
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Swindon
Newbury

Swindon
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Club Swam Under Level

0

4
Newbury 3

3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3

4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 3
Newbury 4
Newbury 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.45
2:21.06
2:23.43
2:24.05
2:20.43
2:17.80
2:20.74
2:24.54
2:27.74
2:27.23
2:26.11
2:29.66
2:27.54
2:31.53
2:41.74
2:35.55
2:39.44
2:45.27
2:50.41
2:56.46
3:03.32
3:00.22
3:12.32
3:15.25
3:05.78
3:15.31
3:20.42
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Date

11/06/23
18/12/22
03/12/22
14/05/22
20/11/21
22/06/21
16/11/19
28/09/19
15/06/19
18/05/19
17/03/19
01/12/18
17/11/18
14/10/18
16/06/18
19/05/18
22/04/18
19/12/17
15/10/17
30/09/17
06/05/17
09/04/17
04/12/16
16/10/16
09/10/16
24/07/16
07/05/16
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Meet

Newbury SC Age Group Championships 2023
Basingstoke Bluefins Christmas Meet 2022
Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet

Windsor SC Spring Open Meet

Newbury District County Qualifier Wilkie Open Meet
Newbury

County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019
Maidenhead Marlins County Qualifier

Newbury District Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 May Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 December Open Meet

NDSC Wilkie Open Meet 2018

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Development
Newbury District Club Champs 2018 Rounds 1 to 7
Windsor L3 May Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Spring Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Last Chance County Qualifier
Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet

Newbury Club Championships 2017 Rounds 1 to 6
Windsor Spring Level 3

L3 Regional Qualifier

Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet

Newbury District Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet
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Venue

Northcroft
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Northcroft Leisure C
Northcroft
Magnet LC
Northcroft LC
Maidenhead
Basingstoke
Maidenhead
Newbury
Bracknell
Northcroft LC
The Magnet LC
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Bracknell
Northcroft
Maidenhead
Guildford
Swindon
Newbury
Bracknell
Swindon

Windsor
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Club Swam Under

Newbury

Newbury

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury
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